

5/8/2018

1

Board of Mayor & Aldermen

## City of Franklin

Pass

## Legislation Details

File #:	18-0	)414	Version:	1	Name:	
Туре:	Contract/Agreement				Status:	Passed
File created:	4/19	/2018			In control:	Work Session
On agenda:	5/8/2	2018			Final action:	5/8/2018
Title:	*Consideration of Amendment No. 5 to the Professional Services Agreement (COF Contract No. 2013 -0034) with CDM Smith, Inc. for the Mack Hatcher Extension Project [SR-397 Mack Hatcher Parkway West, from South of SR-96, West of Franklin, to East of SR-106 (US-431), North of Franklin, Williamson County] at a Cost Increase Not-to-Exceed \$32,640.00					
Sponsors:	Engineering					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. COF 2013-0034 - Mack Hatcher Amendment No 5_with attachment.Law Approved					
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	tion Result
5/8/2018	1	Work Se	ssion		acl	knowledged

approved